chemlab ™ proguct

ananalytichem brand

Specifications

Etanol, 96% p.a.

Ethanol, 96% p.a.

Ethanol, 96% p.a.

Ethanol, 96% z.A.

Alcole etilico, 96% p.a.

Etanol, 96% p.a

For laboratory use, ACS, Ph. Eur.
96+vol% C2H50H

Specifications:

Assay

Assay Weight/Weight
Assay Volume/Volume
Non Volatiles

Iron (Fe)

Colour

Soluble in water
Residue after Evaporation
Acetone

2-Propanol

Acidity

Alkalinity

Methanol

>96%

: 93.8-95.6m/m%
:96.0-97.2 vIv%
<0.0015%
<0.0001%

<10 APHA

: passes test
<0.001%

: passes test

. passes test
<0.0005meq/g
<0.0002meq/g
<0.1%

Substances darkened by Sulfuric Acid : passes test
: passes test (permanganate)

Reducing Subtances

CL00.0507

Mol weight: 46.07 g/mol

Density: 0,81 g/ml
HS Nr: 22071000
CAS Nr: 64-17-5
UN: 1170

ADR: 3,1
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